
YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BS U11 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarush Gurbani M 1596 BLS
2 Abhinav Nigam M 1942 SUJ
3 Abhinav Singh Thakur M 1412 BBZR
4 Athrv Poornima Amitesh M 1688 DURG
5 Harshit Kumar M 1616 RGH
6 Pawan Patel M 1743 KOR
7 Shaurya Mahendru M 1563 DURG
8 Shubh Jain M 1480 RJN
9 Taksh Ghongrade M 1310 RPR
10 Vihaan Khakharia M 1795 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BS U11 - Qualification
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarav Kumar M 1940 RPR
2 Abhimanyu Singh M 1707 RPR
3 Aditya David Siddela M 1473 DURG
4 Arjun Taduri M 2002 DURG
5 Atharv Agrwal M 2153 RPR
6 Avyan Dwivedi M 2113 BSP
7 Divyansh Anant M 2155 RPR
8 Erick Jaswani M 2060 RPR
9 Hardeek Sinha M 2174 DURG
10 Jivitesh Upadhyay M 2158 RPR
11 Jogi Nishil Madhav M 1676 DURG
12 Kabeer Begani M 1580 UCR
13 Keyan Harshpal Mehta M 2109 RPR
14 Krishav Bhatnagar M 1291 RPR
15 Lakshya Singh Rajput M 2136 UCR
16 Loveansh Patel M 2117 RPR
17 Maurya Patel M 2137 RPR
18 Md Ariz M 1924 BLS
19 Naksh Nirvikar Singh M 1588 BLS
20 Neev Godwani M 1893 DURG
21 Pushkal Dewangan M 1648 RPR
22 Raghav Mahwar M 2135 DMT
23 Rakshit Yadav M 2129 UCR
24 Raunit Bagga M 1693 MAH
25 Rehan Jangde M 1347 RJN
26 Sabhya Dhruw M 1899 BSP
27 Sadashiv Shastri M 1613 UCR
28 Samarth Sachdev M 1710 RPR
29 Samarth Shukla M 2165 RJN
30 Shaarav Sharaf M 1515 RPR
31 Shashwat Shri Mishra M 1700 RPR
32 Shubh Karade M 2173 BALOD
33 Siddhant Patrick M 2021 UCR
34 Sikher Tah M 1668 BSTR
35 Utkarsh Dholakia M 2031 RPR
36 Vedand Lichade M 2123 RJN
37 Venkatesh V Singh M 2128 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BS U11 - Qualification
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
38 Viaan Bhatnagar M 1294 RPR
39 Yashraj Lunawat M 1957 UCR
40 Yashwardhan Chinda M 1486 MAH
41 Yug Parmar M 1511 DURG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BS U11 - Reserve
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Abhyuday Patel M UCR
2 Anay Agrawal M UCR
3 Arjun Bafna M UCR
4 Ayan Harshpal M RPR
5 Darshit Sharma M RJN
6 Dravyam Jain M UCR
7 Naman Rajoria M UCR
8 Panshul Sethi M UCR
9 Vihaan Kothari M RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of GS U11 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aadya Mishra F 1532 BLS
2 Aparajeeta S Bhatt F 2141 BBZR
3 Devanshi Patel F 1744 KOR
4 Kimaya  Mukta F 1519 RPR
5 Nandika Gupta F 1267 KRBA
6 Shanvi Gupta F 1669 RPR
7 Tithi Jindal F 1313 DURG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of GS U11 - Qualification
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Annvesha Nirmalkar F 2091 KRBA
2 Anwika Agrawal F 1711 RPR
3 Brinda Sharma F 1958 UCR
4 Darshita Jain F 1260 DURG
5 Gitanshi Samantray F 2059 UCR
6 Jagriti Lahare F 2143 JNJ
7 Kartoya Uboveja F 2177 RJN
8 Kavya Sharma F 2176 RJN
9 Khanak Sahu F 1508 DMT
10 Mihika Rathi F 1969 RPR
11 Mishthi Manikpuri F 2166 RJN
12 Nandini Mittal F 1518 UCR
13 Pranisha Tiwari F 2007 DMT
14 Samaira Rajput F 2108 RPR
15 Sanskrirti Shujkla F 1762 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of GS U11 - Reserve
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aaradhya Dewangan F DURG
2 Eklavya Yadav F UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Abhinav Nigam M 1942 SUJ
2 Aditya Pandey M 1574 RJN
3 Aman Swarnkar M 1928 KRBA
4 Arhaan Khan M 1315 RPR
5 Atharv Singh M 2170 BBZR
6 Athrv Poornima Amitesh M 1688 DURG
7 Deep Patel M 1290 RPR
8 Lakshay Pradhan M 1611 RGH
9 Pawan Patel M 1743 KOR
10 Syed Zayan Ali M 1530 BLS
11 Utsav Agrawal M 1231 RPR
12 Vihaan Khakharia M 1795 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BS U13 - Qualification
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarav Kumar M 1940 RPR
2 Aarav Sharma M 2064 UCR
3 Aarush Gurbani M 1596 BLS
4 Aarush Mishra M 2148 BSP
5 Abhimanyu Singh M 1707 RPR
6 Abhinav Singh Thakur M 1412 BBZR
7 Aditya David Siddela M 1473 DURG
8 Aditya Shuktel M 1644 BALOD
9 Aditya Soni M 2045 UCR
10 Anish Maheshwari M 1966 DURG
11 Ardhya Goyal M 2178 BSP
12 Aryan Manik M 1647 RPR
13 Atharv Awdhut M 2096 DURG
14 Avyan Dwivedi M 2113 BSP
15 Darsh Malik M 1701 RPR
16 Deevit Kumar M 2000 DURG
17 Dev Aditya Dewangan M 1566 BSP
18 Dhairya Lakhwani M 2116 RPR
19 Erick Jaswani M 2060 RPR
20 Hardeek Sinha M 2147 DURG
21 Hardik Godwani M 1833 DURG
22 Harjas Singh Chhabra M 2160 RPR
23 Harshit Kumar M 1616 RGH
24 Hemang Sahu M 2006 DMT
25 Himanshu Ramchandani M 1765 RPR
26 Himanshu Rathi M 1716 RPR
27 Hriday Bhansali M 2057 UCR
28 Hridyansh Patel M 2040 RPR
29 Kabeer Begani M 1580 UCR
30 Kavyansh Gopal M 1499 UCR
31 Krishav Bhatnagar M 1291 RPR
32 Kritansh Jain M 1848 DURG
33 Kritesh Kumar Khandey M 1953 BLS
34 Md Ariz M 1924 BLS
35 Md Farhan M 1201 BLS
36 Moh. Faizan Ali M 2112 BSP
37 Naksh Nirvikar Singh M 1588 BLS
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BS U13 - Qualification
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
38 Raghav Mahwar M 2135 DMT
39 Raghav Tiwari M 1658 RPR
40 Rajyansh Samamtry M 2054 UCR
41 Raunit Bagga M 1693 MAH
42 Rehan Jangde M 1347 RJN
43 Sabhya Dhruw M 1899 BSP
44 Sagar Verma M 2171 BBZR
45 Saksham Verma M 2134 UCR
46 Samarth Sachdev M 1710 RPR
47 Samarth Vaishnav M 2164 RJN
48 Samarth Verma M 2133 UCR
49 Sameer Rajput M 1674 DURG
50 Shaarav Sharaf M 1515 RPR
51 Shashwat Shri Mishra M 1700 RPR
52 Shaurya Mahendru M 1563 DURG
53 Shaurya Rathod M 1709 RPR
54 Shaurya Shukla M 2172 BBZR
55 Shivansh Sinha M 1435 RPR
56 Shourya Kumar Roy M 1742 DURG
57 Shourya Parmar M 1512 DURG
58 Shreyansh Mistry M 1627 RPR
59 Shubh Jain M 1480 RJN
60 Shubh Karade M 2173 BALOD
61 Siddhant Patrick M 2021 UCR
62 Sparsh Budhwani M 2034 UCR
63 Taksh Ghongrade M 1310 RPR
64 Veer Singh Chouhan M 2142 RJN
65 Viaan Bhatnagar M 1294 RPR
66 Viraj Patel M 2140 RPR
67 Yashraj Lunawat M 1957 UCR
68 Yashwardhan Chinda M 1486 MAH
69 Yogya Aurangabadkar M 2003 DURG
70 Yug Parmar M 1511 DURG
71 Yuvraj Joshi M 2027 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarav Gaur M BALOD
2 Advik Jain M BALOD
3 Arijeet Dutta M BALOD
4 Arnav Dutta M BALOD
5 Avighna Meshram M RJN
6 Divyansh Tiwari M DURG
7 Harsh Sahu M RPR
8 Harshil Patel M RJN
9 Harshul Tarale M DURG
10 Hitesh Agrwal M RPR
11 Mannat Sahu M RJN
12 Panshul Sethi M UCR
13 Praveen Sau M RJN
14 Priyansh Singh M 1998 DURG
15 Sarthak Shukla M RJN
16 Satwik Mahawar M RPR
17 Swastik Dwivedi M UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aadya Mishra F 1532 BLS
2 Gunika Sahu F 1712 BLS
3 Kashika Behl F 1630 RPR
4 Shaivi Gupta F 2052 UCR
5 Shanvi Gupta F 1669 RPR
6 Tanya Sharma F 1733 BBZR
7 Tithi Jindal F 1313 DURG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of GS U13 - Qualification
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarna Parsai F 2048 UCR
2 Aditi Deshmukh F 1526 KRBA
3 Aditi Yadav F 1510 DMT
4 Adivika Uikey F 1790 KRBA
5 Ananya Singh F 1555 DURG
6 Arna Kaushik F 2042 UCR
7 Brinda Sharma F 1958 UCR
8 Darshita Jain F 1260 DURG
9 Divyanka Nageshwar F 2124 RJN
10 Jagriti Lahare F 2143 JNJ
11 Jasman Gill F 1569 DURG
12 Khanak Sahu F 1508 DMT
13 Kimaya  Mukta F 1519 RPR
14 Kriti Sharma F 2175 RJN
15 Lucika Patel F 1326 BSTR
16 Nandini Mittal F 1518 UCR
17 Prachiti Vaidya F 2088 DMT
18 Rinky Patel F 1182 RGH
19 Samaira Rajput F 2108 RPR
20 Sanskriti Shukla F 1702 RPR
21 Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT
22 Sreeja Das F 1572 DURG
23 Tejusvini Rai F 1987 MAH
24 Vedika Gyani F 1553 DURG
25 Vridhi Verma F 2115 RPR

Chhattisgarh Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 13          07-10-2023 19:31:28 Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Jainiosha Dhariwal F RPR
2 Jasmine Anthony F UCR
3 Manshi Thakur F BALOD
4 Pragya Sahu F RJN
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Arhaan Khan M 1315 RPR

Syed Zayan Ali M 1530 BLS
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BD U13 - Qualification
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarav Kumar M 1940 RPR

Himanshu Ramchandani M 1765 RPR
2 Aarav Sharma M 2064 UCR

Siddhant Patrick M 2021 UCR
3 Aarush Gurbani M 1596 BLS

Samarth Sachdev M 1710 RPR
4 Abhimanyu Singh M 1707 RPR

Taksh Ghongrade M 1310 RPR
5 Aditya David Siddela M 1473 DURG

Sameer Rajput M 1674 DURG
6 Aditya Shuktel M 1644 BALOD

Dev Aditya Dewangan M 1566 BSP
7 Anish Maheshwari M 1966 DURG

Neev Godwani M 1893 DURG
8 Ardhya Goyal M 2178 BSP

Moh. Faizan Ali M 2112 BSP
9 Aryan Manik M 1647 RPR

Shaarav Sharaf M 1515 RPR
10 Atharv Awdhut M 2096 DURG

Shaurya Mahendru M 1563 DURG
11 Athrv Poornima Amitesh M 1688 DURG

Hardeek Sinha M 2147 DURG
12 Avyan Dwivedi M 2113 BSP

Sabhya Dhruw M 1899 BSP
13 Darsh Malik M 1701 RPR

Erick Jaswani M 2060 RPR
14 Deep Patel M 1290 RPR

Hridyansh Patel M 2040 RPR
15 Hemang Sahu M 2006 DMT

Raghav Mahwar M 2135 DMT
16 Hriday Bhansali M 2057 UCR

Shreyansh Mistry M 1627 RPR
17 Jogi Nishil Madhav M 1676 DURG

Yug Parmar M 1511 DURG
18 Kabeer Begani M 1580 UCR

Sadashiv Shastri M 1613 UCR
19 Krishav Bhatnagar M 1291 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BD U13 - Qualification
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
Viaan Bhatnagar M 1294 RPR

20 Lakshay Pradhan M 1611 RGH
Utsav Agrawal M 1231 RPR

21 Pushkal Dewangan M 1648 RPR
Yashraj Lunawat M 1957 UCR

22 Raghav Tiwari M 1658 RPR
Rajyansh Samamtry M 2054 UCR

23 Raunit Bagga M 1693 MAH
Yashwardhan Chinda M 1486 MAH

24 Saksham Verma M 2134 UCR
Samarth Verma M 2133 UCR

25 Shashwat Shri Mishra M 1700 RPR
Vihaan Khakharia M 1795 UCR

26 Shourya Kumar Roy M 1742 DURG
Shourya Parmar M 1512 DURG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aditya Pandey M 1574 RJN

Praveen Sau M RJN
2 Divyansh Tiwari M DURG

Harshul Tarale M DURG
3 Hardik Godwani M 1833 DURG

Priyansh Singh M 1998 DURG
4 Harsh Sahu M RPR

Shaurya Rathod M 1709 RPR

Chhattisgarh Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 18          07-10-2023 19:31:28 Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of GD U13 - Qualification
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarna Parsai F 2048 UCR

Nandini Mittal F 1518 UCR
2 Aditi Deshmukh F 1526 KRBA

Devanshi Bareth F 1516 KRBA
3 Aditi Yadav F 1510 DMT

Prachiti Vaidya F 2088 DMT
4 Ananya Singh F 1555 DURG

Shaivi Gupta F 2052 UCR
5 Brinda Sharma F 1958 UCR

Sanskriti Shukla F 1702 RPR
6 Darshita Jain F 1260 DURG

Sreeja Das F 1572 DURG
7 Shanvi Gupta F 1669 RPR

Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT
8 Tithi Jindal F 1313 DURG

Vedika Gyani F 1553 DURG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G Mini & Sub Junior (U-11 & U-13) Boys & Girls Badminton Championships -2023
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
14 - 18 Oct 2023

City, Country
Rajnandgaon, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club Dis
1 Lucika Patel F 1326 BSTR

Manshi Thakur F BALOD
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